2017 Austin High School Varsity Baseball Schedule
Tuesday		2/7/2017	vs. Sam Houston		@Austin 	4:00pm
Friday		2/10/2017	vs. Baytown Lee		@Baytown Lee	5:00pm
Monday		2/20/2017	vs. Carnegie		@Austin		4:30pm
Thursday	2/23/2017	vs. Jersey Village		@Delmar	2:00pm
Friday		2/24/2017	vs. Bellaire		@Butler		12:00pm
Friday		2/24/2017	vs. Shadow Creek	@Delmar	4:00pm
Saturday	2/25/2017	vs. Strake Jesuit		@Delmar	10:00am
Tuesday		2/28/2017	vs. Milby*		@Butler		4:30pm
Thursday	3/2/2017	vs. Bellaire		@Butler		12:00pm
Friday		3/3/2017	vs. Nimitz		@Butler		6:00pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday	3/4/2017	vs. St. Johns		@St.Johns	12:00pm
Wednesday	3/8/2017	vs. Waltrip*		@Delmar	4:30pm
Friday		3/10/2017	vs. Westbury		@Westbury	6:30pm
Monday		3/13/2017	vs. Madison*		@Butler		4:00pm
Tuesday		3/14/2017	vs. Furr*			@Delmar	10:00am
Tuesday		3/21/2017	vs. Northside*		@Cowart	7:00pm
Saturday	3/25/2017	vs. Sterling*		@Cowart	1:00pm
Friday		3/31/2017	vs. Sharpstown*		@Delmar	4:30pm
Tuesday		4/4/2017	vs. Milby*		@Delmar	7:00pm
Saturday	4/8/2017	vs. Waltrip*		@Delmar	10:00am
Wednesday	4/12/2017	vs. Madison*		@Delmar	4:30pm
Friday		4/14/2017	vs. Westbury		@Westbury	10:00am
Wednesday	4/19/2017	vs. Furr*			@Cowart	4:30pm
Saturday	4/22/2017	vs. Northside*		@Delmar	1:00pm
Wednesday	4/26/2017	vs. Sterling*		@Cowart	4:30pm
Saturday	4/29/2016	vs. Sharpstown*		@Butler		10:00am
Games in Bold Designate Austin as the home team	Asterisks denote 24-5A district game
Head Coach: Stan Quintana		Assistant Coach: Pierre Guffie	Assistant Coach: Michael Janicek
	
